
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of Fee Gold Platinum World 

Annual Fee* 1000 1,500 4,000 

Joining Fee F.O.C F.O.C F.O.C 

Supplementary Annual Fee 500 750 2,000 

Cash Advance Limit 50% 50% 50% 

Interest Free days on purchases [1] 45 days (Maximum) 

Minimum Payment (Active 
Accounts) 

2.5% of the Total Outstanding  
or Rs.100/- (Whichever is higher) 

Cash Advance Fee 

Rs.500/- or 4% of transaction value 
(Whichever is higher) 

Over Limit Fee 500 1,000 1,500 

Late Payment Fee 500 750 1,000 

PIN Creation – (Replacement) F.O.C F.O.C F.O.C 

Interest on Purchases  
Monthly 2.17% Monthly 1.67% Monthly 1.67% 

(PA 26%) (PA 20%) (PA 20%) 

Interest on Cash Advance 
Monthly 2.17% Monthly 1.67% Monthly 1.67% 

(PA 26%) (PA 20%) (PA 20%) 

Replacement Card 500 750 2,000 

Limit Enhancement Fee 500 500 750 

Cheque Returns 500 500 750 

Statement Copies 100 100 F.O.C 

Temporary Limit Enhancement Fee F.O.C F.O.C F.O.C 

Confirmation Letter Issuing Fee 250 250 F.O.C 

Voucher Copy Retrieval Fee 500 500 500 

Fuel Surcharge 1% 1% 1% 


